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Nome
TIPO REI
POPEYE

JONHY BRAVO
MULECAO
BRONX
MAGUILA
DINAMITE
PEROLA NEGRA
FLASH
MEGATRON
BACURAU
TOM
MONSTRO
ESPANTALHO

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
ALEX SANDRO
DOUGLAS
SINVAL
SHEL
JOSE AUGUSTO
DILUVIO
HENRIQUE
DILUVIO
MARCOS PAULO
SERGIO
GILBERTO
MARCELO
ALEX
GUARAC

Cidade
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/131
0/130
0/125
0/123
0/122
0/120
0/108
0/105
0/105
0/103
0/100
0/82
0/75
0/30

TRINCA FERRO 23/01/2022
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
17
14
13
12
11
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